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Home Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 19, 2019
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Glenbard West

2 Lake Park

3 York

4 Glenbard West JV
5 Naperville North
6 Lemont

7 Andrew

8 Westmont High School
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Home Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 19, 2019

Varsity VAULT

1 Glenbardwest  taylor ramirez 9.450 19T | Glenbard West )V Sydney Potter 8.350
2 Glenbard West maia lee 9.400 19T York Angelina Deblasio 8.350
3 Glenbardwest  Alina Bhagwakar 9.300 19T York Zikora Nnam 8.350
4T Naperville North  Kelsey Sumser 9.200 22T Glenbard West JV Regan Melinder 8.300
4T York Lailah Waddell 9.200 22T  Naperville North Chloe Tsao 8.300
6  Lake Park Paulina Lucer 9.125 24T Glenbard West )V Mikayla Benjamin 8.200
7 York Megan Cronin 9.075 24T Naperville North Emma Ryan 8.200
8 GlenbardWest  katherine hoban 9.050 24T  Westmont High School  Briana Cook 8.200
9T Glenbardwest)v  Audrey Harrington  8.900 27 Naperville North Gwen Swalwell 8.175
9T  Lemont Kateland Kirk 8.900 28T Andrew Madison Hartmann  8.150
11 Lake Park Racquel Suhr 8.850 28T York Maryalice Shockey  8.150
12 Lake Park Julia Naronowicz 8.750 30T Andrew Bella Lapera 8.050
13 Lake Park Paula Naronowicz  8.625 30T Lemont Chloe Kwasigroch 8.050
14 Napervile North  Evie Glaze 8.475 32 Lemont Gabrielle Saloman 7.950
15T GlenbardWest  nina samuta 8.450 33 Andrew Abby Fitzpatrick 7.850
15T Glenbard West)v  Haley Trippel 8.450 34 Lemont Molly Stood 7.500
17T Andrew Claire Scheulin 8.400 35  Andrew Nicole Bath 7.425
17T | Lake Park Abigail Mizzi 8.400
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1 Glenbard West

2 Glenbard West
3T  Glenbard West
3T  Glenbard West

5  Glenbard West

6  Lake Park

7T  Lake Park

7T  York

9  Glenbard West JV
10  York

11 Lake Park

12 Naperville North
13 Lake Park
14T  Glenbard West JV
14T  Lemont

16  Lake Park

17 York

18  York

Home Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 19, 2019
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

maddie diab

maia lee

abby myers
taylor ramirez
claire mcgurk
Racquel Suhr
Julia Kurek

Megan Cronin
Audrey Harrington
Martha Miklyukh
Abigail Mizzi
Kelsey Sumser
Paulina Lucer
Haley Trippel
Gabrielle Saloman
Alyssa Mizzi
Sydney Hill

Rachel Lawson
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9.525
9.300
9.100
9.100
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.250
8.150
8.125
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.925
7.875
7.850

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Andrew

York

Glenbard West JV
Lemont
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard West JV
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard West JV
Lemont

Lemont

Andrew
Westmont High School
Andrew

Andrew

Andrew

Bella Lapera
Angelina Deblasio
Mikayla Benjamin
Kateland Kirk
Dana Blakey

Ellie Lieberman
Sydney Potter
Samantha Pearson
Evie Glaze

Regan Melinder
Chloe Kwasigroch
Molly Stood

Claire Scheulin
Briana Cook

Abby Fitzpatrick
Nicole Bath
Madison Hartmann
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7.800
7.750
7.600
7.450
7.425
7.350
7.000
6.750
6.675
6.575
6.525
6.450
6.275
6.050
5.550
5.100
4.400
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12T

12T

12T

16T

16T

18T

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
York

Glenbard West
Lake Park

Lake Park
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Andrew
Glenbard West JV
Glenbard West JV
Glenbard West JV
Lake Park

York

Glenbard West JV
York

Glenbard West JV

Home Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 19, 2019
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

anna diab

maddie diab
taylor ramirez
Maryalice Shockey
maia lee

Racquel Suhr

Julia Naronowicz
katherine hoban
Paulina Lucer
Bella Lapera
Sydney Potter
Audrey Harrington
Regan Melinder
Paula Naronowicz
Angelina Deblasio
Mikayla Benjamin
Lailah Waddell
Haley Trippel
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9.425
9.375
9.325
9.100
8.925
8.825
8.650
8.575
8.575
8.550
8.450
8.375
8.375
8.375
8.350
8.275
8.275
8.225

18T

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Naperville North
York

Naperville North
Lemont

York

Andrew
Naperville North
Lake Park
Lemont

Lemont

Andrew

Lemont

Andrew
Naperville North
Westmont High School
Naperville North

Andrew

Dana Blakey
Sydney Hill

Chloe Tsao

Chloe Kwasigroch
Zikora Nnam
Claire Scheulin
Kelsey Sumser
Julia Kurek
Kateland Kirk
Gabrielle Saloman
Abby Fitzpatrick
Molly Stood
Madison Hartmann
Evie Glaze

Briana Cook
Emma Ryan
Megan Petzold
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8.225
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8.150
8.075
7.950
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6.900
6.850
6.775
6.650
6.625
6.350
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8T

8T

8T

13T

13T

13T

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Lemont

Lake Park
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Andrew

Lake Park
Naperville North
Glenbard West
York

Glenbard West
Glenbard West JV
York

Lake Park

York

Lemont

Home Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 19, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

maddie diab
taylor ramirez
Racquel Suhr
Gabrielle Saloman
Julia Naronowicz
abby myers
Paulina Lucer
Bella Lapera

Julia Kurek

Kelsey Sumser
katherine hoban
Lailah Waddell
claire mcgurk
Audrey Harrington
Megan Cronin
Paula Naronowicz
Zikora Nnam
Kateland Kirk
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9.550
9.375
9.175
9.125
9.100
9.000
8.975
8.850
8.850
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.550

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28T

28T

30T

30T

32

33

34

35

Glenbard West JV
York

Naperville North
Andrew
Naperville North
Glenbard West JV
Glenbard West JV
Naperville North
Naperville North
Andrew

Lemont
Glenbard West JV
Westmont High School
Andrew

York

Andrew

Lemont

Sydney Potter
Maryalice Shockey
Emma Ryan

Claire Scheulin
Chloe Tsao

Regan Melinder
Haley Trippel

Ellie Lieberman
Evie Glaze
Madison Hartmann
Chloe Kwasigroch
Megan McNamara
Briana Cook

Emily Scumaci
Rachel Lawson
Kailey Stariha
Molly Stood

PDFCROWD.COM

8.525
8.500
8.225
8.200
8.150
7.900
7.700
7.575
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7.400
7.400
7.200
7.200
7.125
6.750
6.700
6.650
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Home Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 19, 2019
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Glenbard West

2 Lake Park

3 Lake Park

4 Glenbard West JV
5 Naperville North
6  Andrew

7  Lemont

8 Lemont

9 Glenbard West JV
10 Glenbard West JV
11 Glenbard West JV
12 Andrew

13  Lemont

14 Naperville North
15  Westmont High School
16 Lemont

17  Andrew
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taylor ramirez
Racquel Suhr
Paulina Lucer
Audrey Harrington
Kelsey Sumser
Bella Lapera
Kateland Kirk
Gabrielle Saloman
Haley Trippel
Sydney Potter
Regan Melinder
Claire Scheulin
Chloe Kwasigroch
Evie Glaze

Briana Cook

Molly Stood
Madison Hartmann

37.250
35.400
34.725
34.375
33.925
33.250
32.575
32.500
32.375
32.325
31.150
30.775
30.050
29.400
28.100
27.500
26.800

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

